
 

MAPLE HILL ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 – 2025 

All meetings and events are subject to change, and details about each event will be 
shared before the event.  

      Community Club Events 
 

August 12 Monday 
First Day of School 

Minimum Day - ALL Grades – Dismissal at: 11:30 a.m. TK & K 
                                                                         11:35 a.m. 1st – 5th 

August 13 Tuesday  8:20 a.m. “Goodbye at the Gate-Boo Hoo, Woo Hoo” Doughnuts & Coffee 
with Community Club & Ms. McNeil   

August 13-16 Tuesday–Thursday Minimum Day for TK & Kinder ONLY – Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 
August 14 Wednesday Back to School Night – 6:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. ~ 3rd - 5th  

                                        6:40 p.m. – 7:10 p.m. ~ TK - 2nd *Adult Only Event 
August 16 Friday Minimum Day – ALL Grades – Dismissal at:   11:30 a.m. TK & K 

                                                                           11:35 a.m. 1st – 5th 
Sept.  1–30  MHCC Fall Enrichment Education Drive 
September 2 Monday No School – Labor Day Holiday 
September 3 Tuesday School Picture Day  
September 9 Monday Community Club Meeting at 8:30 a.m. in the MPR. All are welcome! Come 

hear about upcoming events, meet parents and the principal, and 
discover small/big ways that you can help and get involved. 

September 23 Monday ELAC (English Language Advisory Council) Meeting at 8:30 a.m. in the MPR. 
This meeting is for parents of English Language Learner Students. Translators 
will be present.   

September 30 Monday Maple Hill Community Club Meeting at 8:30 a.m. in the MPR 
October 1 Tuesday School Site Council Meeting- 3:00 p.m. in the MPR- with Committee and 

Mrs. McNeil.  All are welcome to attend.  
October 7-10 Monday-Thursday Fall Book Fair 
October 7 Monday Parent Conferences – Minimum Day – Dismissal at: 11:30 a.m. TK & K 

                                                                                        11:35 a.m. 1st – 5th 
October 8 Tuesday Parent Conferences – Minimum Day – Dismissal at: 11:30 a.m. TK & K 

                                                                                        11:35 a.m. 1st – 5th 
October 9 Wednesday Parent Conferences ~ Minimum Day – Dismissal at: 11:30 a.m. TK & K 

                                                                                        11:35 a.m. 1st – 5th 
October 10 Thursday Parent Conferences ~ Early Out Thursday- Dismissal at:  11:30 a.m.  TK & K 

                                                                                       12:40 p.m.  1st – 5th  
October 11 Friday No School 
October 22 Tuesday Minimum Day for TK & Kinder ONLY – Dismissal at 11:30 am 
Oct 28- Nov 1 Monday-Friday Red Ribbon Week  
October 31 Thursday Fall Parade 
November 4 Monday Maple Hill Community Club Meeting at 8:30 a.m. in the MPR 
November 5 Tuesday Make-up School Picture Day 
November 7 Thursday ELAC (English Language Advisory Council) Meeting at 8:30 a.m. in the MPR 
November 11 Monday No School – Veteran’s Day Holiday 
November 15 Friday Trimester 1 Report Cards available online after 5:00 p.m. 
November 19 Tuesday  School Site Council Meeting- 3:00 p.m.  
Nov. 25 - 29 Monday - Friday No School – Thanksgiving Break 
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December 19 Thursday Minimum Day – ALL Grades – Dismissal at:   11:30 a.m. TK & K 
                                                                           11:35 a.m. 1st – 5th 

Dec 20- Jan 3 Thursday -Friday No School – Winter Break 
January 6 Monday Return from Winter Break 
January 6 Monday Maple Hill Community Club Meeting at 8:30 a.m.   
January 20 Monday No School – Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
January 28 Tuesday School Site Council Meeting at 3:00 p.m. 
January 28 Tuesday Minimum Day for TK & Kinder ONLY – Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 
January 31 Friday Minimum Day for TK & Kinder ONLY – Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 
February 3 Monday Maple Hill Community Club Meeting at 8:30 a.m.   
February 5 Wednesday Kid’s Heart Challenge 
February 12 Wednesday 5th Grade Panoramic Picture  
February 14 Friday Minimum Day – ALL Grades – Dismissal at:   11:30 a.m. TK & K 

                                                                           11:35 a.m. 1st – 5th 
February 17 Monday No School – President’s Day Holiday 
February 18-21 Tuesday-Friday Random Acts of Kindness Week 
February 24 Monday ELAC (English Language Advisory Council) Meeting at 8:30 a.m. in the MPR 
February 28 Friday Trimester 2 Report Cards available online after 5:00 p.m. 
March 3 Monday Maple Hill Community Club Meeting at 8:30 a.m. in the MPR 
March 3-6 Monday-Thursday Read Across America Week  
March 6 Thursday Family Skate Night 
March 7 Friday No School – Staff Development Day 
March 11 Tuesday School Site Council Meeting- 3:00 p.m.  
March 24 – 28 Monday-Friday Spring Book Fair 
March 26 Wednesday OPEN HOUSE (all grades) 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
March 27 Thursday Hawk Walk 8:25 am -10:00 am  
March 28 Friday Minimum Day – ALL Grades – Dismissal at:   11:30 a.m. TK & K 

                                                                           11:35 a.m. 1st – 5th 
March 31 Monday Maple Hill Community Club Meeting at 8:30 a.m. in the MPR 
April 14-21 Monday-Monday No School – Spring Break 
April 22 Tuesday Return from Spring Break 
April 22–May 16 Monday - Friday CAASPP State Testing (3rd – 5th) 
April 29 Tuesday Minimum Day for TK & Kinder ONLY – Dismissal at 11:30 a. m. 
May 2 Friday Outdoor Family Movie Night 
May 5 Monday Maple Hill Community Club Meeting at 8:30 a.m. in the MPR   
May 26 Monday No School – Memorial Day Holiday 
May 28 Wednesday 5th Grade Principal Awards and Promotion Ceremony 8:20 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
May 29 Thursday 5th Grade Goodbye Parade at 11:20 a.m.  
May 29 Thursday 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
 Minimum Day-ALL Grades-Dismissal at: 11:30 a.m. TK & K 11:35 am                   
                                                                     11:35 a.m. 1st – 5th    

May 29 Thursday Trimester 3 Report Cards available online after 5:00 p.m. 
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